
Race 1 11:01 500m Flat (A7)
1st £130, Others £55 Total £350 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)
1 NEVER LET GO Seamus Cahill
2 SMASHNGRABPUNK Stuart Maplesden
3 VACANT
4 STONE COLD PUNK Stuart Maplesden
5 STORMY BLUEY Ricky Holloway
6 OIOIPERFECTOLADS (W) Tony Taylor

Prize Money Today is £4,325 Of Which The BGRF Have Added £305

Race 2 11:18 500m Flat (A11)
1st £105, Others £50 Total £305 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)
1 DORATAR Seamus Cahill
2 PUNK ROCK LILY Stuart Maplesden
3 TULLYMURRY NINA Tony Taylor
4 SLIPPY DONAL Mattie Richards
5 VACANT
6 ROANNA DIXIE (W) Belinda Green

Race 3 11:34 500m Flat (A9)
1st £115, Others £50 Total £315 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)
1 CHISEM BUBBLES Ricky Holloway
2 INZANE SASHA Tony Taylor
3 MELBURY TYR Jason Heath
4 PUNKROCK PITSTOP Stuart Maplesden
5 VACANT
6 BLUESTAR ECLIPSE (W) Tony Taylor

Race 4 11:52 500m Flat (A8)
1st £125, Others £55 Total £345 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)
1 YANKEE MOLLY Ricky Holloway
2 LAMPORTS LUCK Carl Gardiner
3 MINSTRELS FIVE Jason Heath
4 REFLECTION Jason Heath
5 SLY ASH Stuart Maplesden
6 VACANT

Race 5 12:09 500m Flat (A7)
1st £130, Others £55 Total £350 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)
1 ASTON MARTINI Belinda Green
2 SLIPPY JANE Stuart Maplesden
3 HARLEQUIN WINDY Seamus Cahill
4 CLOHEENA RODNEY Ricky Holloway
5 COURANCOVE WILD Mattie Richards
6 VACANT

Race 6 12:26 500m Flat (A3)
1st £155, Others £60 Total £395 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)
1 BRIDIES SHOW Seamus Cahill
2 DONE ME DOSH Belinda Green
3 SPORTING BAFTA Seamus Cahill
4 KEEPERHILL DUKE Mattie Richards
5 DROOPYS RUNAWAY Ricky Holloway
6 VACANT

Race 7 12:42 500m Flat (A5)
1st £140, Others £60 Total £380 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)
1 SHINOBI GAIL Carl Gardiner
2 STREETS OF BONO Jason Heath
3 DIGBYS MAVERICK Belinda Green
4 LESLIES KING Rosie Tungatt
5 VACANT
6 KERRS DELILAH (W) Tony Taylor

Race 8 12:59 285m Flat (D4)
1st £105, Others £50 Total £305 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)
1 ANNIE EVA AFTA Jason Heath
2 SHES A JUDGE Seamus Cahill
3 RAPIDO MILLER Tony Taylor
4 VACANT
5 PORTOBELLO QUAY (W) Derek Knight
6 BLING BLING DORA (W) Tony Taylor

Race 9 13:17 500m Flat (A4)
1st £145, Others £60 Total £385 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)
1 SPORTING PEGASUS Seamus Cahill
2 RADICAL KYLIAN Carl Gardiner
3 AVIENDHA Mattie Richards
4 BLAZEAWAY KISS Stuart Maplesden
5 VACANT
6 TUONO DAVE (W) Derek Knight

Race 10 13:33 500m Flat (A1)
1st £205, Others £65 Total £465 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)
1 YOUGO JAZZ Seamus Cahill
2 BREAK POINT Derek Knight
3 JESSE GEE JAMES Jason Heath
4 DROOPYS PROSPECT Carl Gardiner
5 VACANT
6 DANGEROUS BILLY (W) Tony Taylor

Race 11 13:51 285m Flat (D3)
1st £105, Others £50 Total £355 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)
1 PUNKROCK PERKELE Stuart Maplesden
2 AGINCOURT MAVKA Rosie Tungatt
3 SMALL BOSS Carl Gardiner
4 KERRS CAGNEY Tony Taylor
5 CASHOUT RORY (W) Mattie Richards
6 EASY LASHES (W) Derek Knight

Race 12 14:07 500m Flat (A6)
1st £135, Others £60 Total £375 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)
1 HI LAND MISS Tony Taylor
2 DROOPYS SPOTLITE Carl Gardiner
3 COURANCOVE CAT Mattie Richards
4 VACANT
5 DROOPYS FERVOUR (W) Carl Gardiner
6 COPACABANA (W) Derek Knight

Reserves
Antigua Belle (A) Jason Heath
Chisem Emmy (B) Ricky Holloway
Chisem John (C) Ricky Holloway
Fatboy Stu (D) Stuart Maplesden
Peroni On Ice (E) Tony Taylor
Rattytatty (F) Mattie Richards
Romantic Richy (G) Tony Taylor
Sly Wobblebottom (H) Stuart Maplesden
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